
Period of: July 2012

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$897,984

$633,414

$1,531,398

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$107,886

$24,177

$25,366

Total Non-MVF Tax $159,316

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,531,398

$159,316

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$46,051,116

$14,518,235

$60,569,352$60,569,352

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

149,328,106

47,044,144

Other 19,114,091

215,486,341

08/21/12

Gross Gasoline Gallons 149,032,739

1.35% Allowance Gallons 2,011,631

Net Gasoline Gallons 147,021,108

Alternate Fuel Gallons 219,241

Diesel Fuel Gallons 46,984,580

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 196,236,560

149,032,739

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $1,887$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

July 2012

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

14

9

13

193

1

379

38

$3,577

$21,594

$31,919

$434,553

$3,217

$314,456

$88,668

$355,722

$26,397

$3,232

$390

$1,257

$203,561

$42,855

126

48

6

26

2

1

23

08/21/12

45,027,359

149,032,739

11,588

69,884

103,297

1,406,322

10,411

286,951

10,458

1,151,205

138,688

85,426

1,263

4,069

658,775

104,005,380

7,713

0

0

302,114

0

264,342

8,561

1,151,205

138,688

0

1,263

0

594,492

3,829

69,884

103,297

1,104,208

10,411

22,609

1,897

0

0

85,426

0

4,069

64,283

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,798,103

46

0

0

0

0

0

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



08/21/12

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF JULY 2012

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$59,999,187

$1,531,398

$58,467,789

$107,886

$58,575,675

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

149,032,739

46,984,580

219,241

196,236,560

1,798,103

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2012 THRU JULY 2012

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$59,999,187

$1,533,004

$58,466,183

$107,886

$58,574,069

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

149,032,739

46,984,580

219,241

196,236,560

1,798,103

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$3,577

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR JULY 2012 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

July 2012

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$21,594

$31,919

$434,553

$3,217

$314,456

$88,668

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$897,984

14

9

13

193

1

379

38

0

0

0

0

0

647

July 2012 thru

July 2012

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

08/21/12

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$3,577

$21,594

$31,919

$434,553

$3,217

$314,456

$88,668

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$897,984

14

9

13

193

1

379

38

0

0

0

0

0

647

$355,722

$0

$0

$42,855

$26,397

$0

$0

$3,232

$390

$1,257

$0

$203,561

$633,414

126

0

0

48

6

0

0

26

2

1

0

23

232

$355,722

$0

$0

$42,855

$26,397

$0

$0

$4,837

$390

$1,257

$0

$203,561

$635,020

126

0

0

48

6

0

0

26

2

1

0

23

232

$359,299

$21,594

$31,919

$477,408

$29,614

$314,456

$88,668

$3,232

$390

$1,257

$0

$203,561

$1,531,398

$359,299

$21,594

$31,919

$477,408

$29,614

$314,456

$88,668

$4,837

$390

$1,257

$0

$203,561

$1,533,004

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


